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Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3035 General Bill, By Daning, Long, Simrill, Bales, Bradley, G.M. Smith, Weeks, W. Newton, Herbkersman, Jefferson,
Mitchell, McKnight, Murphy, Johnson, Yow, Fry, McCoy, Stavrinakis, Loftis, Chumley, Arrington, Bennett, Alexander,
Anderson, Gagnon, Kirby, Clyburn, S. Rivers, Davis, Crosby, Cogswell, Sottile, Spires, Atwater, Brown, Gilliard, Mack,
Whipper, Martin, B. Newton, Felder, Pope, Taylor, Hixon, Elliott, V.S. Moss, G.R. Smith, Hamilton, Dillard,
Robinson-Simpson, Forrester, Allison, Hosey, Hayes, Atkinson, Douglas, Ridgeway, Norrell, Norman, Funderburk,
Neal, J.E. Smith, Erickson, Bernstein, Crawford, Henegan, West, Knight, Blackwell and King
Summary: In-state tuition
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-112-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
IN-STATE TUITION RATES AT PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER EDUCATION FOR CERTAIN PERSONS ASSOCIATED
WITH THE ARMED SERVICES OF THE UNITED STATES, SO AS TO REVISE RESIDENCY REQUIREMENTS AND
PROVIDE VETERANS WHO EVIDENCE THEIR INTENT TO ESTABLISH DOMICILE IN THIS STATE AND THEIR
DEPENDENTS MAY RECEIVE IN-STATE TUITION RATES WITHOUT HAVING ESTABLISHED A PHYSICAL PRESENCE IN
THIS STATE, AND TO DEFINE RELATED TERMINOLOGY.
12/15/16 House Prefiled
12/15/16 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works
01/10/17 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 48)
01/10/17 House Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works (House Journal-page 48)
01/25/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Simrill, Bales, Bradley, G.M.Smith, Weeks,

W.Newton, Herbkersman, Jefferson, Mitchell, McKnight, Murphy, Johnson, Yow, Fry, McCoy,
Stavrinakis, Loftis, Chumley, Arrington, Bennett, Alexander, Anderson, Gagnon, Kirby, Clyburn,
S.Rivers, Davis, Crosby, Cogswell, Sottile, Spires, Atwater, Brown, Gilliard, Mack, Whipper,
Martin, B.Newton, Felder, Pope, Taylor, Hixon, Elliott, V.S.Moss, G.R.Smith, Hamilton, Dillard,
Robinson-Simpson, Forrester, Allison, Hosey, Hayes, Atkinson, Douglas, Ridgeway, Norrell,
Norman, Funderburk, Neal, J.E.Smith, Erickson, Bernstein, Crawford, Henegan, West, Knight

01/25/17 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education and Public Works (House Journal-page
4)

01/31/17 House Debate adjourned until Wed., 2-8-17 (House Journal-page 26)
02/07/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell
02/08/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: King
02/08/17 House Amended (House Journal-page 10)
02/08/17 House Read second time (House Journal-page 10)
02/08/17 House Roll call Yeas-109  Nays-4 (House Journal-page 13)
02/09/17 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 21)
02/14/17 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 13)
02/14/17 Senate Referred to Committee on Education (Senate Journal-page 13)
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